
Nom épreuve Catégorie
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10 M Carabine DAME 1 Chambry Justine 1288402 ST Moyenmoutier 100,3 98,8 101,6 101,3 101,4 98,6 602

10 M Carabine DAME 2 Naviliat Sandrine 1288426 ES Thaon 93,8 94,4 98,3 99,6 99,9 100 586

10 M Carabine DAME 3 Cholley Sophia 1288426 ES Thaon 93,5 95,2 94,5 96,4 99,7 96,7 576

10 M Carabine DAME 4 Durupt Isabelle 1254141 STBL Longwy 68,4 60,6 62,6 70 73,9 76,3 411,8

10 M Carabine JF 1 Kissenberger Lucie 1257100 ST Nitting 100,7 102,1 100,9 100,1 102,2 100,4 606,4

10 M Carabine JF 2 Descamps Ilana 1257016 ATPN 98,7 101,3 99 97,5 101,8 100,3 598,6

10 M Carabine JF 3 Giretti Lou 1288404 ST Remiremont 97,9 98,3 101,1 96,5 97,3 97 588,1

10 M Carabine JF 4 Hanesse Acélie 1288426 ES Thaon 96,6 95,5 95 93,4 92,2 98,8 571,5

10 M Carabine JF 5 Chedal Johanna 1257006 La Balistique 87,3 88,2 84,7 87,4 86 85,4 519

10 M Carabine JG 1 Kryzs Lucas 1257100 ST Nitting 103,7 103,1 103 100,4 102,7 105 617,9

10 M Carabine JG 2 Blateau Félix 851001 FJEP MUIZON 101,1 100,4 101,2 100,8 99,9 98,7 602,1

10 M Carabine JG 3 Gaspard Thibaud 1257100 ST Nitting 99,6 99,2 100,3 101,4 99,3 99,4 599,2

10 M Carabine JG 4 Hanzo François 1254419 AG Portoise 99,3 101,8 99 99,4 100,5 94,7 594,7

10 M Carabine JG 5 Miano Alexandre 1254094 ST Jarnisy 93,5 100,5 99,3 98,1 97 96,8 585,2

10 M Carabine JG 6 Jeannin Yoan 1254419 AG Portoise 97,3 96,4 99,9 95,2 96,7 97,1 582,6

10 M Carabine JG 7 Nurdin Mathéo 1288426 ES Thaon 94,7 94,7 98,3 97,6 101,1 94,8 581,2

10 M Carabine JG 8 Ritoper Luce 810242 JSVPO section Tir 95,6 93,6 96,7 93,9 93,2 95,7 568,7

10 M Carabine JG 9 Colas Florian 1257006 La Balistique 92,8 95,1 95,3 92,9 96,6 92,7 565,4

10 M Carabine JG 10 Didelot Marin 1288139 ST Neufchâteau 92,8 97,1 93,1 92,2 89,1 88,9 553,2

10 M Carabine JG 11 Duhoux Logan 1254141 STBL Longwy 66,1 72,5 76,5 86,4 71,4 61,5 434,4

10 M Carabine SENIOR 1 Mabboudi Eric 167246 RC Strasbourg 103,5 103,4 101,8 102,3 103,2 104,3 618,5

10 M Carabine SENIOR 2 Burtel Gautier 810242 JSVPO section Tir 101,5 103,9 100,8 103,6 101,1 103,9 614,8

10 M Carabine SENIOR 3 Mathis Rémi 167246 RC Strasbourg 102,9 101,2 99,8 100,8 102,3 103,8 610,8

10 M Carabine SENIOR 4 Muller Florian 1254419 AG Portoise 101 100,9 101,5 101,9 99,4 99,5 604,2

10 M Carabine SENIOR 5 Boisard Olivier 167035 CSG Bischoffsheim 101,3 97,7 102,9 99,9 100,7 101,6 604,1

10 M Carabine SENIOR 6 Bertrand Jean-Marie 1257013 La Ligne de Mire 96,2 92,5 95,6 98,2 98,6 95,4 576,5

10 M Carabine SENIOR 7 Caron Philippe 1257013 La Ligne de Mire 54,8 60,8 58,3 42,2 60,8 60,8 337,7

10 M Pistolet DAME 1 Schmit Sylvie FLTAS 90 96 93 93 90 91 553

10 M Pistolet DAME 2 Schmit Sylvie FLTAS 91 90 93 92 94 89 549

10 M Pistolet DAME 3 Badie Estelle 1257006 La Balistique 92 90 86 93 93 87 541

10 M Pistolet DAME 4 Joly Laurence 1288426 ES Thaon 89 88 87 89 85 83 521

10 M Pistolet DAME 5 Delmarque Sharon FLTAS 84 92 83 89 89 82 519

10 M Pistolet DAME 6 Delmarque Sharon FLTAS 88 84 85 83 87 86 513

10 M Pistolet DAME 7 Juric Brigitte 1257006 La Balistique 85 86 85 77 87 81 501

10 M Pistolet DAME 8 Marie Malory 1254141 STBL Longwy 78 83 84 77 82 88 492

10 M Pistolet DAME 9 Marie Martine 1254141 STBL Longwy 69 88 78 76 81 76 468

10 M Pistolet JF 1 Guidarini Emie 1254141 STBL Longwy 87 79 81 87 83 81 498

10 M Pistolet JG 1 Taboureux Adrien 1288426 ES Thaon 92 94 88 84 92 86 536

10 M Pistolet JG 2 Briqué Zacchary 1288421 ST Epinal 93 88 84 84 91 87 527

10 M Pistolet JG 3 Marchal Tom 1254141 STBL Longwy 76 83 80 80 80 76 475

10 M Pistolet SENIOR 1 Dondelinger Joé FLTAS 91 95 97 96 97 95 571

10 M Pistolet SENIOR 2 Cirelli Jean Marie FLTAS 94 96 93 94 94 97 568

10 M Pistolet SENIOR 3 Roth Sébastien 1257210 SET Bitche 96 94 93 94 91 96 564

10 M Pistolet SENIOR 4 Peteau Vincent 1257006 La Balistique 94 93 92 92 90 97 558

10 M Pistolet SENIOR 5 Cirelli Jean Marie FLTAS 92 91 95 95 92 92 557

10 M Pistolet SENIOR 6 Mariutto Louis FLTAS 95 84 91 92 92 97 551

10 M Pistolet SENIOR 7 Mariutto Louis FLTAS 94 85 92 89 93 92 545

10 M Pistolet SENIOR 8 Didot Christian 1257008 AT La Claire Foret 90 88 84 94 92 91 539

10 M Pistolet SENIOR 9 Strub Axel 1257006 La Balistique 94 86 90 85 87 89 531

10 M Pistolet SENIOR 10 Petrement Yannick 1254141 STBL Longwy 82 91 86 90 93 87 529

10 M Pistolet SENIOR 11 Muller Edouard 1257008 AT la Claire Foret 82 87 91 93 84 89 526

10 M Pistolet SENIOR 12 Florian Didier 1257006 La Balistique 89 86 91 88 85 82 521

10 M Pistolet SENIOR 13 Klein Thierry 1257006 La Balistique 88 87 86 88 82 90 521

10 M Pistolet SENIOR 14 Bernardini Jean-Paul 1257006 La Balistique 81 80 87 89 81 84 502

10 M Pistolet SENIOR 15 Poivey Fabrice 1254141 STBL Longwy 87 75 87 78 85 88 500

10 M Pistolet SENIOR 16 Ausweger Alain 1257008 AT la Claire Foret 84 77 80 86 80 78 485

10 M Pistolet SENIOR 17 Briche Alexandre 1288083 ST Saint Dié des Vosges 74 79 77 73 74 72 449

10 M Pistolet SENIOR 18 De Biagi Serge 1257008 AT la Claire Foret 72 62 77 80 76 77 444

10 M Pistolet SENIOR 19 Vansteenkiste Roger 1288083 ST Saint Dié des Vosges 50 25 38 41 36 57 247

25 M JF 1 Koelblen Rosalie 1288404 ST Remiremont 85 88 88 97 98 94 550

25 M JF 2 Graebling Soléna 1288421 ST Epinal 87 88 78 79 91 91 514

25 M JG 1 Bertrand Géo 1288404 ST Remiremont 90 90 83 88 90 95 536

25 M JG 2 Hummel Léonard 1257016 ATPN Thionville 86 90 88 90 91 86 531

25 M JG 3 Briqué Zacchary 1288421 ST Epinal 85 90 81 96 83 91 526
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25 M JG 4 Gonnelly Gaetan 1288421 ST Epinal 83 82 83 77 74 79 478

25 M SENIOR 1 Grandadam Stéphane 1257100 ST Nitting 87 78 89 75 76 70 475

25 M SENIOR 2 Briche Alexandre 1288083 ST Saint Dié des Vosges 58 40 54 20 20 40 232

25 M STD JG 1 Bertrand Géo 1288404 ST Remiremont 87 78 88 80 73 79 485

25 M STD JG 2 Gonnelly Gaetan 1288421 ST Epinal 81 81 75 78 72 79 466

25 M STD JG 3 Briqué Zacchary 1288421 ST Epinal 75 78 75 74 82 74 458

25 M STD SENIOR 1 Grandadam Stéphane 1257100 ST Nitting 87 87 81 83 77 88 503

25 M STD SENIOR 2 WELTER André 1257035 USTV 81 83 77 79 76 63 459

25 M VIT JG 1 Graebling Soléna 1288421 ST Epinal 82 85 80 83 89 73 492

25 M VIT SENIOR 1 WELTER André 1257035 USTV 84 79 64 87 77 62 453

3x40 JG 1 Kissenberger Lucie 1257100 ST Nitting 94 96 96 98 100 98 99 97 89 91 96 93 1147

3x40 JG 2 Kryzs Lucas 1257100 ST Nitting 95 95 93 96 94 94 96 96 94 94 96 96 1139

3x40 JG 3 Roettele Lisa 167246 RC Strasbourg 91 94 95 90 95 96 99 98 90 88 90 94 1120

3x40 JG 4 Descamps Ilana 1257016 ATPN 88 94 93 95 98 96 94 98 85 86 92 93 1112

3x40 JG 5 Neufeld Fanny 1257210 SET Bitche 88 89 85 92 96 95 97 99 91 92 92 89 1105

3x40 JG 6 Grandadam Téo 1257100 ST Nitting 94 94 91 93 96 98 98 95 83 88 86 86 1102

3x40 JG 7 Wey Amélie 1257210 SET Bitche 94 96 94 91 95 96 97 92 81 84 83 87 1090

3x40 JG 8 Bourdot Manon 1257100 ST Nitting 88 90 84 89 96 95 95 95 90 88 89 86 1085

3x40 JG 9 Ungerer Mathilde 167039 Harthouse 89 90 87 86 96 94 92 93 84 87 90 95 1083

3x40 JG 10 Gaspard Thibaud 1257100 ST Nitting 90 88 94 87 93 94 97 95 83 80 89 86 1076

3x40 JG 11 Paygnard Léandre 1257016 ATPN 90 96 95 89 95 92 97 95 75 83 82 85 1074

3x40 JG 12 Benel Romane 1288100 ET Vittel 87 85 79 81 87 88 90 86 82 86 85 86 1022

3x40 SENIOR 1 Burtel Gautier 810242 JSVPO Section Tir 91 85 88 96 96 94 98 96 92 91 97 98 1122

3x40 SENIOR 2 Chambry Justine 1288402 ST Moyenmoutier 93 89 87 85 97 91 92 91 92 93 88 89 1087

3x40 SENIOR 3 Godet Anthony 810242 JSVPO Section Tir 82 87 89 86 95 87 91 95 81 88 88 78 1047

50 M  Pistolet JG 1 Koelblen Rosalie 1588404 ST Remiremont 70 85 82 79 83 89 488

50 M  Pistolet SENIOR 1 Roth Sébastien 1257210 SET Bitche 83 87 88 93 91 89 531

50 M  Pistolet SENIOR 2 Fabre Bernard 1254002 ST Laxou 75 83 86 86 84 86 500

50 M  Pistolet SENIOR 3 Soler José 1288139 ST Neufchâteau 84 77 89 86 76 78 490

50 M  Pistolet SENIOR 4 Bertrand Francis 1257016 ATPN-Thionville 86 87 86 77 80 70 486

60 BC DAME 1 Chambry Justine 1288402 ST Moyenmoutier 95,1 98,9 99,6 95,7 100,3 99,8 589,4

60 BC DAME 2 Lemberger Martine 1254013 AL Neuves Maisons 97,6 99,5 92,4 99,8 100,9 98,4 588,6

60 BC DAME 3 Jacquot Laurence 1288404 ST Remiremont 97,3 95,7 97,2 94,5 94,5 91,3 570,5

60 BC DAME 4 Didelot Isabelle 1288139 ST Neufchâteau 100,8 94,4 96,2 85,5 94,6 97,3 568,8

60 BC DAME 5 PONS Emanuelle 1288139 ST Neufchâteau 88,6 90,4 92,7 80,2 88,4 77,6 517,9

60 BC DAME 6 Thiebaut Christine 1288139 ST Neufchâteau 93,7 85,9 75,3 88,2 80 87,2 510,3

60 BC JF 1 Neufled Fanny 1257210 SET Bitche 100,5 100,3 103,9 102,1 100,9 101,7 609,4

60 BC JF 2 Roettele Lisa 167246 RC Strasbourg 101,5 101 100,5 102,6 101,7 100,8 608,1

60 BC JF 3 Kissenberger Lucie 1257100 ST Nitting 99,9 99,4 102,5 101,6 101,2 100 604,6

60 BC JF 4 Wey Amélie 1257210 SET Bitche 97,3 99,3 98,9 103,7 103,5 101,5 604,2

60 BC JF 5 Bourdot Manon 1257100 ST Nitting 101,6 99,1 99,4 103 100,3 100,2 603,6

60 BC JF 6 Galli Emeline 1257600 STEL 98,2 100,8 101,3 101,6 100,2 99,6 601,7

60 BC JF 7 Ungerer Mathilde 167039 Harthouse 99,3 99,1 100,3 101,2 95,2 97,5 592,6

60 BC JF 8 Descamps Ilana 1257016 ATPN 98,9 97,4 92,2 100,6 96 101 586,1

60 BC JF 9 Vanzeveren Aurore 1288139 ST Neufchâteau 101,1 103 99,2 94,6 94,2 93,5 585,6

60 BC JF 10 Benel Romane 1288100 ET Vittel 97 94,5 93,8 93,1 98 98,2 574,6

60 BC JG 1 Grandadam Téo 1257100 ST Nitting 102,2 101,2 101,5 100,3 103 104,9 613,1

60 BC JG 2 Gaspard Thibaud 1257100 St Nitting 98,7 101,1 101,7 102,7 104,3 102,8 611,3

60 BC JG 3 Lys Thomas 1559166 Carabiniers de Maubeuge 102,8 101,4 100,3 101,8 101,8 100,7 608,8

60 BC JG 4 Paygnard Léandre 1257016 ATPN 97 100,3 100,5 101,9 97 98,9 595,6

60 BC JG 5 Christ Yohann 1288404 ST Remiremont 98,4 94,9 95,4 98,7 99,2 98,7 585,3

60 BC JG 6 Neufeld Gauthier 1257210 SET Bitche 98,1 96,1 98,1 97,9 99,2 94,5 583,9

60 BC JG 7 Ritoper Luce 810242 JSVPO Section Tir 97,3 83,4 99,5 94 88 97,7 559,9

60 BC JG 8 Graebling Corentin 1288421 ST Epinal 0

60 BC SENIOR 1 Bracq Florian 1159166 Carabiniers de Maubeuge 99,3 98,7 100,8 99,1 101,1 99,6 598,6

60 BC SENIOR 2 Godet Anthony 810242 JSVPO Section Tir 97,7 99,8 100,1 99,3 99 98,4 594,3

60 BC SENIOR 3 Piraube Denis 1257019 CT Montigny 100,4 96,9 101,5 96,4 96,3 101,4 592,9

60 BC SENIOR 4 Kapps Sebastien 1257019 CT Montigny 96,9 99,2 98,6 98,2 96,3 99,9 589,1

60 BC SENIOR 5 Thiele Marcel 1255389 ST Stenay 98,7 98,6 94,1 96,3 94,6 98 580,3

60 BC SENIOR 6 Couillard Christophe 1254002 ST Laxou 99,1 95,8 100,6 97 92,9 93,8 579,2

60 BC SENIOR 7 Mauchauffee Florent 1255389 ST Stenay 92,7 97,8 93,3 97,9 93 90,7 565,4

60 BC SENIOR 8 Gregoire Joris 1257016 ATPN Thionville 0

PC 25 M SENIOR 9 MEUNIER Philippe 1288083 ST Die des Vosges 93 90 89 79 85 83 519

PC 25 M SENIOR 10 DIDIERGEORGE Dominique 1288083 ST Die des Vosges 94 82 92 76 84 79 507


